E-mail: lina@glhcoptical.com Web: www.glhcoptical.com/ www.glhclink.com Page.1
2 x 2 T Optical Switch
Product features
Low insertion loss,
wide wavelength range and low crosstalk
Compact structure and fast switching speed
Scope of application
Passive optical network optical protection

E-mail: lina@glhcoptical.com Web: www.glhcoptical.com/ www.glhclink.com Page.3
Dimension (mm)
Ordering information HC－OSW-2×2T-A-B-C-D-E-F
A B C D E F
Test wavelength Switch type Fiber type
Fiber
diameter
Fiber length
Connector
type
1310: 1310nm 3L: Latching SM:
Single mode 9/125
025: Φ0.25mm 05: 0.5m 00: None
1550: 1550nm 3 N: Non-Latching X: Other 09: Φ0.9mm 10: 1.0m FP: FC/UPC
D: 1310/1550nm 5L: Latching X: Other 15: 1.5m FA: FC/APC
X: Other 5 N: Non-Latching X: others SP: SC/UPC
SA: SC/APC
LP: LC/UPC
LA: LC/APC
X: others